

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 11th March, 2025

FOR COMPLIANCE :

66. TP/162/2025
[Original]
(ECHCBM02229542023)

P. C. : Shri. Nilesh Parab i/b Poonam Ld. Advocate for the
Petitioner

1. Time to issue citation is hereby extended by
further three weeks. Hence, adjourned.

2. S. O. to 29.04.2025

11.03.2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department